
SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC235059946 MISS. NEHA  HAZRA UR Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 91.5

2 BCC236130041 MR. ANISH  SARKAR UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 87

3 BCC239118313 MISS. MADHUSREETA  HALDER UR Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 86

4 BCC239310196 MR. TUSHAR KANTI GHOSH UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 85.25

5 BCC238070252 MR. TUSHAR KANTI GHOSH UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 85.25

6 BCC239776213 MR. TUSHAR KANTI GHOSH UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 85.25

7 BCC233102647 MISS. TANUSHREE  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 84.5

8 BCC237448187 MISS. TANUSHREE  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 84.5

9 BCC232105522 MR. AMAAN  ANSARI UR Male Islam No BBA Hons. 84

10 BCC235259272 MR. SAYAN  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 82.5

11 BCC238283608 MR. TANMOY  DEY UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 82.25

12 BCC239011278 MR. VIVEK  TIWARY UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 80.25

13 BCC237985644 MR. PRIYOJIT  CHATTERJEE UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 79.75

14 BCC235431829 MR. TUSHAR KANTI GHOSH UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 79.75

15 BCC234659101 MISS. SARITA  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 79.5

16 BCC236354652 MISS. SARITA  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 79.5

17 BCC236787295 MISS. SARITA  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 79.5

18 BCC238189244 MR. ISHAN  CHAKRABORTY UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 78.75

19 BCC231237391 MR. SANGAM KUMAR BARANWAL UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 78.75

20 BCC232329995 MISS. ANIMA  SOREN ST Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 78.5

21 BCC232766861 MISS. ANIMA  SOREN ST Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 78.5

22 BCC233224321 MR. DIPESH  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 78.5

23 BCC238110559 MR. SAGNIK  MUKHERJEE UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 77

24 BCC232096380 MR. SAGNIK  MUKHERJEE UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 77

25 BCC233082774 MR. SAGNIK  MUKHERJEE UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 77

26 BCC239872382 MR. SAGNIK  MUKHERJEE UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 77

27 BCC234153335 MISS. TANIA  SINHA UR Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 77

28 BCC238642360 MR. ARITRA  SAHA UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 76.5

29 BCC236275407 MR. SUBHADIP  MONDAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 76.5

30 BCC232703833 MR. MD KAIF KHAN UR Male Islam No BBA Hons. 76.25

31 BCC233979660 MR. FARHAN  JAVED UR Male Islam No BBA Hons. 75.75

32 BCC232108214 MR. SUMEET  KUNDU UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 75.25

33 BCC239429483 MR. SUMEET  KUNDU UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 75.25

34 BCC235265429 MR. AVIK  ROY UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 75

35 BCC234205386 MISS. CHHAYA KUMARI THAKUR UR Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 75

36 BCC239973012 MR. ADITYA  PANDEY UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 74.25

37 BCC237192835 MR. SOURAV  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 73.25

38 BCC236792565 MR. SUBHADEEP  MITRA UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 72.75

39 BCC232114121 MR. ZAIN  KHAN UR Male Islam No BBA Hons. 72.5

40 BCC239185087 MR. SPANDAN ADRIAN DCRUZ UR Male Christianity No BBA Hons. 72.25

41 BCC232472899 MR. MD ZEESHAN ASHRAF OBC-(B) Male Islam No BBA Hons. 71.75

42 BCC231731785 MR. PRASHANT  BURNWAL UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 71.75

43 BCC237153689 MR. ASMIT  THAKUR UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 71.5

44 BCC234218539 MR. PRAKASH LAL SRIVASTAV UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 71.25

45 BCC231102836 MISS. KRITI  SINGH UR Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 70.25

46 BCC237685454 MR. KAIF  AHMAD UR Male Islam No BBA Hons. 70

47 BCC235907632 MISS. MISS  ZAINUB UR Female Islam No BBA Hons. 69.5

48 BCC231325649 MR. DEBJYOTI  BHATTACHARJEE UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 69

49 BCC239139028 MR. DEBJYOTI  BHATTACHARJEE UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 69

50 BCC235348752 MISS. MADHUMITA  DUTTA UR Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 68.75

51 BCC232504968 MR. DEBJYOTI  BHATTACHARJEE UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 67.75
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52 BCC235328623 MR. SAYAN  BISWAS SC Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 67.75

53 BCC233738897 MR. RAJATAVA  CHAND UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 67.5

54 BCC231823688 MR. RAJATAVA  CHAND UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 67.5

55 BCC235088541 MR. JALALUDDIN  KHAN UR Male Islam No BBA Hons. 67.5

56 BCC238024111 MR. REJWAN  SOHAG OBC-(A) Male Islam No BBA Hons. 67.25

57 BCC232130451 MR. REJWAN  SOHAG UR Male Islam No BBA Hons. 67.25

58 BCC238104730 MR. NAMAN  RAJ UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 67.25

59 BCC232718291 MR. NISHAN  ROY UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 66.25

60 BCC239612354 MR. MD ASHIF IQBAL UR Male Islam No BBA Hons. 65.75

61 BCC234438764 MR. GOPAL  PANDIT UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 65.75

62 BCC232470124 MR. SHAKIB  KHAN UR Male Islam No BBA Hons. 65.5

63 BCC235124454 MISS. SNEHA KUMARI SHAW ST Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 65

64 BCC232267264 MISS. SRUTI  ROY UR Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 65

65 BCC235889892 MISS. NASRA  IRFAN UR Female Islam No BBA Hons. 65

66 BCC232662818 MR. GURJEET SINGH WADHWA UR Male Sikhism No BBA Hons. 64.75

67 BCC239290210 MISS. IPSITA  RAY UR Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 64.25

68 BCC236518000 MR. SOLOK KUMAR HELA SC Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 63.75

69 BCC236541593 MR. SOLOK KUMAR HELA SC Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 63.75

70 BCC234493274 MR. SOLOK KUMAR HELA SC Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 63.75

71 BCC238243714 MISS. DONA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 63.25

72 BCC231842636 MR. MD  ARSHAD UR Male Islam No BBA Hons. 63.25

73 BCC231484121 MISS. RITIKA  DAS UR Female Christianity No BBA Hons. 63.25

74 BCC238562459 MR. SK NOOR SULTAN UR Male Islam No BBA Hons. 63

75 BCC232336257 MISS. JINAT  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No BBA Hons. 62.75

76 BCC236752089 MR. SOHAN  ROY UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 62.5

77 BCC237578496 MR. AWZAN  FIROZ UR Male Islam No BBA Hons. 62.5

78 BCC237398734 MISS. HARSHITA KUMAR SINGH UR Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 62

79 BCC233444881 MISS. HARSHITA KUMAR SINGH UR Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 62

80 BCC231136103 MISS. HARSHITA KUMAR SINGH UR Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 62

81 BCC234415907 MISS. HARSHITA  SINGH UR Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 62

82 BCC239671005 MISS. NAFISA  PERWEEN UR Female Islam No BBA Hons. 62

83 BCC239120865 MISS. GUNGUN  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 61.75

84 BCC232234198 MISS. PRIYA KUMARI MATHURI UR Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 61.5

85 BCC236034658 MR. MOHAMMAD ZAHID KHAN OBC-(B) Male Islam No BBA Hons. 61.25

86 BCC231281170 MR. MOHAMMAD ZAHID KHAN OBC-(B) Male Islam No BBA Hons. 61.25

87 BCC233872894 MR. BISWAJIT  NANDI UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 61

88 BCC235109454 MR. MD SHAFIUR RAHMAN UR Male Islam No BBA Hons. 60.75

89 BCC232850546 MR. MD SHAFIUR RAHMAN UR Male Islam No BBA Hons. 60.75

90 BCC234714870 MR. HAMZA HAMZA IRFAN OBC-(A) Male Islam No BBA Hons. 60.25

91 BCC233479549 MR. HAMZA  IRFAN OBC-(A) Male Islam No BBA Hons. 60.25

92 BCC235482805 MISS. AACHAL KUMARI BURNWAL UR Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 59.75

93 BCC237398522 MISS. AACHAL KUMARI BURNWAL UR Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 59.75

94 BCC231786305 MR. ABHISHEK  PRAMANICK UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 59.5

95 BCC239907590 MISS. BORSHA  NANDI UR Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 58.25

96 BCC235563944 MISS. BORSHA  NANDI UR Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 58.25

97 BCC232338255 MR. MD FARHAN EKHLAQUE SC Male Islam No BBA Hons. 58.25

98 BCC233365917 MR. MD FARHAN EKHLAQUE SC Male Islam No BBA Hons. 58.25

99 BCC231734489 MR. MD FARHAN EKHLAQUE UR Male Islam No BBA Hons. 58.25

100 BCC233505653 MISS. SALONI  JAISWAL UR Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 57.5

101 BCC231404055 MISS. PAYEL  NATH UR Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 56.75

102 BCC239799923 MISS. KASHISH  RANJAN SC Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 56.25

103 BCC236290916 MISS. NIYATI  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 55.75

104 BCC233062992 MR. DIPANJOY  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 55.5

105 BCC239081844 MR. MD ARHAM HASAN OBC-(A) Male Islam No BBA Hons. 55

106 BCC236996905 MR. MD ARHAM HASAN OBC-(A) Male Islam No BBA Hons. 55



107 BCC236402174 MR. MD ARHAM HASAN UR Male Islam No BBA Hons. 55

108 BCC233600831 MR. MD ARHAM HASAN UR Male Islam No BBA Hons. 55

109 BCC239456739 MR. GOPAL  PANDIT OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 54.75

110 BCC239756094 MR. INDRAJIT  SHAW OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 53.75

111 BCC235260710 MR. PRASANT  KUMAR UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 53.25

112 BCC235018352 MISS. MOUMITA  DHIBAR SC Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 53.25

113 BCC238059769 MR. DHURVA  MISHRA UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 53

114 BCC236628524 MISS. AQSHA  MUMTAZ UR Female Islam No BBA Hons. 53

115 BCC234746638 MR. HRIDAY  MONDAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 52.75

116 BCC238139962 MR. AVISHEK  KUMAR UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 52.25

117 BCC236377295 MR. DEBKANTA  SINGH UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 51.75

118 BCC233803451 MR. RAJU  KUMAR UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 51.5

119 BCC239945345 MR. TUSHAR  KARAN UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 51

120 BCC235240396 MISS. SHAHINA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No BBA Hons. 50.75

121 BCC237461227 MISS. KHUSI  MODAK UR Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 50.5

122 BCC234172528 MISS. KHUSI  MODAK UR Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 50.5

123 BCC235298765 MR. SUPRIYA  BAG UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 49.25

124 BCC232386463 MR. SAYAN  SAHA UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 49

125 BCC231087188 MR. RAJ  GUPTA UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 49

126 BCC235047082 MR. BIBEK RAM GUPTA UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 48.25

127 BCC231379479 MR. SURJAKANTA  MAHATO OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 48.25

128 BCC232492060 MR. SURJAKANTA  MAHATO OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 48.25

129 BCC235403562 MR. SURJAKANTA  MAHATO OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 48.25

130 BCC233538245 MISS. AEMAN  FIRDOUS UR Female Islam No BBA Hons. 48

131 BCC233491056 MR. NAYAN  SHEKHAR UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 45.75

132 BCC234524375 MR. RAJ  SHARMA UR Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 45.5



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC233102647 MISS. TANUSHREE  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 84.5

2 BCC237448187 MISS. TANUSHREE  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 84.5

3 BCC233224321 MR. DIPESH  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 78.5

4 BCC235328623 MR. SAYAN  BISWAS SC Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 67.75

5 BCC236518000 MR. SOLOK KUMAR HELA SC Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 63.75

6 BCC236541593 MR. SOLOK KUMAR HELA SC Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 63.75

7 BCC234493274 MR. SOLOK KUMAR HELA SC Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 63.75

8 BCC238243714 MISS. DONA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 63.25

9 BCC232338255 MR. MD FARHAN EKHLAQUE SC Male Islam No BBA Hons. 58.25

10 BCC233365917 MR. MD FARHAN EKHLAQUE SC Male Islam No BBA Hons. 58.25

11 BCC239799923 MISS. KASHISH  RANJAN SC Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 56.25

12 BCC233062992 MR. DIPANJOY  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 55.5

13 BCC235018352 MISS. MOUMITA  DHIBAR SC Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 53.25
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1 BCC232329995 MISS. ANIMA  SOREN ST Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 78.5

2 BCC232766861 MISS. ANIMA  SOREN ST Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 78.5

3 BCC235124454 MISS. SNEHA KUMARI SHAW ST Female Hinduism No BBA Hons. 65
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC238024111 MR. REJWAN  SOHAG OBC-(A) Male Islam No BBA Hons. 67.25

2 BCC234714870 MR. HAMZA HAMZA IRFAN OBC-(A) Male Islam No BBA Hons. 60.25

3 BCC233479549 MR. HAMZA  IRFAN OBC-(A) Male Islam No BBA Hons. 60.25

4 BCC239081844 MR. MD ARHAM HASAN OBC-(A) Male Islam No BBA Hons. 55

5 BCC236996905 MR. MD ARHAM HASAN OBC-(A) Male Islam No BBA Hons. 55
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC236275407 MR. SUBHADIP  MONDAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 76.5

2 BCC232472899 MR. MD ZEESHAN ASHRAF OBC-(B) Male Islam No BBA Hons. 71.75

3 BCC236034658 MR. MOHAMMAD ZAHID KHAN OBC-(B) Male Islam No BBA Hons. 61.25

4 BCC231281170 MR. MOHAMMAD ZAHID KHAN OBC-(B) Male Islam No BBA Hons. 61.25

5 BCC239456739 MR. GOPAL  PANDIT OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 54.75

6 BCC239756094 MR. INDRAJIT  SHAW OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 53.75

7 BCC234746638 MR. HRIDAY  MONDAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 52.75

8 BCC231379479 MR. SURJAKANTA  MAHATO OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 48.25

9 BCC232492060 MR. SURJAKANTA  MAHATO OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 48.25

10 BCC235403562 MR. SURJAKANTA  MAHATO OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BBA Hons. 48.25
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